B
ar Fabrication - C
hoiceB
ar
 F
ab
ric
at

thermal barrier to prevent heat transfer
•	 Extra deep ice bins have 14-1/2ʺ deep liner for extra ice
capacity
•	 Adjustable stainless steel bullet feet
•	 Backsplash is an open channel to provide access for
beverage lines
Choice Combo Ice Bins & Extra Deep Combo Ice Bins
*NOTE: These ice bin models are manufactured to order and
are not returnable
19" Deep Combo Ice Bins*
Model List Lth Wgt
Ice
Capacity
Bottles
Stored
C-CBA-36L or R $3,233 36″ 100# 67# 6
C-CBA-42L or R $3,432 42″ 110# 84# 6
C-CBA-48L or R $3,631 48″ 120# 100# 6
C-CBA-48 $4,149 48″ 120# 67# 12
With 10-Circuit Cold Plate
C-CBA-30L3 or R3-CP10* $5,215 30″ 160# 67# 3
C-CBA-36L or R-CP10 $5,386 36″ 170# 67# 6
C-CBA-42L or R-CP10 $5,657 42″ 180# 84# 6
C-CBA-48L or R-CP10 $6,009 48″ 200# 100# 6
C-CBA-48-CP10 $6,389 48″ 200# 67# 12
Extra Deep Combo Ice Bins With 10-Circuit Cold Plate*
C-CBA-30L3 or R3-CP10-ED $5,577 30″ 170# 92# 3
C-CBA-36L or R-CP10-ED $5,748 36″ 180# 92# 6
C-CBA-42L or R-CP10-ED $6,058 42″ 190# 116# 6
C-CBA-48L or R-CP10-ED $6,447 48″ 210# 139# 6
C-CBA-48-CP10-ED $6,840 48″ 210# 92# 12
Combo Ice Bin Accessories
Single Speed Rails
Model Description List Wgt
C-SR-30 30″ single speed rail $273 9#
C-SR-36 36″ single speed rail $296 10#
C-SR-42 42″ single speed rail $318 12#
C-SR-48 48″ single speed rail $340 13#
Double Speed Rails
C-DR-30 30″ double speed rail $536 16#
C-DR-36 36″ double speed rail $577 18#
C-DR-42 42″ double speed rail $617 21#
C-DR-48 48″ double speed rail $657 24#
Garnish  Dispenser   Stainless steel garnish dispenser with
hinged plexi-glass lid and six 16 oz. plastic cups.
CCD Garnish dispenser $243 5#
Ice Bin Covers  Two-piece sliding stainless steel. Ice bins